8/23/2020

20 SPOT

EDGE S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

32
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$133.00

$133.00
$1.50
$13.00
$17.50
$4.50
$13.00
$4.50
$4.50
$1.50
$1.50

$61.50
$20.00
$673.00
$411.25
$8.50
$14.50

$1,127.25

$1,341.75

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$0.00
$12.00
$3.50
$1.50
$3.03
$2.50
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$23.03
$0.00
$551.40
$311.30
$2.70
$1.60

$867.00

$910.03

GA

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$118.00

$118.00
$1.50
$1.00
$14.00
$3.00
$9.97
$2.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50

$38.47
$20.00
$121.60
$99.95
$5.80
$12.90

$260.25

$431.72

Per centOfSales

0.75

0.75
0.75

0.75
9.91

9.91
0.11
0.97
1.30
0.34
0.97
0.34
0.34
0.11
0.11

4.58
1.49
50.16
30.65
0.63
1.08

84.01

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

-0.39

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.75
0.72
0.72
0.75
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.27
0.18
0.00
0.01

0.59



